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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

5. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
7.5.2016 - 10:10
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 54.86 Isaković Sara Eindhoven (NED) 20.3.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 55.81 Govejšek Nastja Poznan (POL) 10.7.2013
Rek. SLO kadetinje 55.91 Šegel Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 11.12.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 1:00.15 Senčar Iza Sisak (CRO) 29.5.2010
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 1:05.90 Senčar Iza Stuttgart (GER) 6.12.2008

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Deklice

1. Bračun Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba 1:09.18 -
2. Markač Zoja 04 PK Fužinar 1:09.48 -
3. Primc Tia 04 PK Ilirija 1:10.05 -
4. Dolenc Luznar Neža 04 ŠD Riba 1:10.15 -
5. Dumenčić Sanja 04 PK Ajdovščina 1:10.71 -
6. Novak Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.87 -
7. Rihtman Nika 04 PK Ilirija 1:11.25 -
8. Hribar Eva Vera 04 PK Ljubljana 1:11.37 -
9. Remic Metka 05 PK Fužinar 1:11.88 -

10. Kušej Špela 04 PK Fužinar 1:13.30 -
11. Ličen Sara 05 PK Ajdovščina 1:15.03 -
12. Pirjevec Reina 05 PK Ilirija 1:16.08 -
13. Maček Sitar Marja 05 PK Kamnik 1:16.12 -
14. Peterlin Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:16.20 -
15. Varga Maša 04 PK Kamnik 1:16.56 -
16. Kokošinek Taja 05 PK Fužinar 1:17.43 -
17. Vezenkova Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:17.77 -
18. Arko Lana 05 PK Ratitovec 1:18.75 -
19. Vejnovič Taja 06 PK Kamnik 1:21.23 -
20. Perko Hana 05 PK Kamnik 1:21.41 -
21. Hajdinjak Ana 06 PK Ilirija 1:21.95 -
22. Fajfar Mara 04 PK Ratitovec 1:22.30 -
23. Petrova Kristina 06 PK Ilirija 1:23.95 -
24. Mali Meta 05 PK Kamnik 1:24.84 -
25. Videc Iza 07 PK Kamnik 1:24.91 -
26. Polanc Lucija 04 ŠD Riba 1:24.92 -
27. Mikuš Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:33.05 -
28. Verč Saša 06 PK Ilirija 1:41.08 -
29. Dernulc Izabela Martina 06 PK Ilirija 1:41.76 -
30. Snoj Brina 06 PK Ilirija 1:43.45 -
31. Gregorčič Kaja 06 PK Ilirija 1:56.58 -

Kadetinje

1. Jelesijevič Anja 03 PK Olimpija 1:03.28 -
2. Mencinger Saša 02 PK Fužinar 1:03.38 6,00
3. Gerčer Taja 03 PK Neptun 1:03.73 4,00
4. Hancman Urška 02 PK Fužinar 1:03.88 2,00
5. Hribar Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.93 -
6. Zogovič Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:04.03 -
7. Mencin Manca 02 ŠD Riba 1:04.33 -
8. Paternost Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 1:05.21 -
9. Bračun Anastazija 03 ŠD Riba 1:05.88 -

10. Šegel Nuša 03 PK Fužinar 1:06.17 -
11. Tušek Daša 03 PK Fužinar 1:07.00 -

Krajnc Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:07.00 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

5. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Kadetinje

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

13. Habicht Titi 02 ŠD Riba 1:07.52 -
14. Pšeničnik Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 1:07.62 -
15. Končar Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 1:07.93 -
16. Zalaznik Sara 02 PK Ilirija 1:08.00 -
17. Martinčič Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:08.52 -
18. Slavič Gini 03 PK Fužinar 1:08.76 -
19. Pezo Zupančič Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:09.09 -
20. Okorn Ana 03 PK Ilirija 1:09.42 -
21. Vindišar Pika 02 PK Olimpija 1:09.66 -
22. Tevž Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:09.68 -
23. Mele Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 1:09.83 -
24. Bizjak Nika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.61 -
25. Tušek Gaja 03 PK Fužinar 1:10.70 -
26. Berlisk Maja 02 PK Kamnik 1:10.87 -
27. Lipič Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:11.09 -
28. Maljevec Ana 03 PK Olimpija 1:11.27 -
29. Poje Neža 03 PK Ribnica 1:11.32 -
30. Sekavčnik Taja 03 PK Fužinar 1:11.47 -
31. Robljek Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.50 -
32. Žerjal Hana 02 ŠD Riba 1:11.75 -
33. Kušter Taša 03 PK Olimpija 1:11.83 -
34. Todorovič Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:12.55 -
35. Sredojević Mila 03 PK Ilirija 1:13.37 -
36. Pospiš Gaja 02 ŠD Riba 1:13.53 -
37. Broder Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.77 -
38. Petek Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija 1:15.23 -
39. Pospiš Neja 03 ŠD Riba 1:15.48 -
40. Marolt Julija 03 PK Celulozar 1:15.82 -
41. Čenčič Nina 03 PK Ratitovec 1:15.87 -
42. Rihtarič Viktorija 02 PK Terme 1:19.61 -
43. Batagelj Nicole 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:21.24 -
44. Šribar Eva 03 PK Celulozar 1:24.54 -
45. Nusdorfer Neli 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:28.86 -

Mladinke

1. Klančar Neža 00 PK Olimpija 59.17 16,00
2. Zorko Nika 01 PK Olimpija 1:01.39 -
3. Jesenovec Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.18 10,00
4. Matkovič Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 1:02.74 -
5. Mohar Mastnak Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:03.92 1,00
6. Leskovar Neža 00 PK Ilirija 1:04.08 -
7. Čučnik Brina 01 PK Ilirija 1:04.21 -
8. Bornšek Zala 00 PK Neptun 1:04.40 -
9. Golja Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 1:04.65 -

10. Burgar Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.06 -
11. Ravnikar Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:05.19 -
12. Maruša Žana 01 PK Celulozar 1:05.25 -
13. Grilc Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.33 -
14. Anžur Lara 00 PK Ilirija 1:06.55 -
15. Novak Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:06.59 -
16. Rozman Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.17 -
17. Škulj Manca 00 ŠD Riba 1:07.90 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

5. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Mladinke

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

18. Pogačar Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.05 -
19. Benko Klara 01 PK Terme 1:08.18 -
20. Pintar Lucija 01 PK Kamnik 1:08.80 -
21. Mukaetova Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 1:08.95 -
22. Zakšek Nika 01 PK Celulozar 1:13.86 -

Članice

1. Košak Anemari 96 PK Neptun 57.91 20,00
2. Kocijan Neža 99 PK Olimpija 1:00.19 13,00
3. Jelesijevič Špela 98 PK Olimpija 1:02.96 -
4. Kous Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:03.17 8,00
5. Zorič Karmen 99 PK Celulozar 1:03.74 3,00
6. Jambriško Lara 99 PK Celulozar 1:03.92 1,00
7. Čampa Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.09 -
8. Košir Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.19 -
9. Kos Nina 99 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:07.05 -

10. Gojkovič Maja 99 ŠD Riba 1:11.24 -

Odprto

1. Košak Anemari 96 PK Neptun 57.91 20,00
2. Klančar Neža 00 PK Olimpija 59.17 16,00
3. Kocijan Neža 99 PK Olimpija 1:00.19 13,00
4. Zorko Nika 01 PK Olimpija 1:01.39 -
5. Jesenovec Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.18 10,00
6. Matkovič Manuela Maksi 00 PK Olimpija 1:02.74 -
7. Jelesijevič Špela 98 PK Olimpija 1:02.96 -
8. Kous Lucija 95 PK Ribnica 1:03.17 8,00
9. Jelesijevič Anja 03 PK Olimpija 1:03.28 -

10. Mencinger Saša 02 PK Fužinar 1:03.38 6,00
11. Gerčer Taja 03 PK Neptun 1:03.73 4,00
12. Zorič Karmen 99 PK Celulozar 1:03.74 3,00
13. Hancman Urška 02 PK Fužinar 1:03.88 2,00
14. Jambriško Lara 99 PK Celulozar 1:03.92 1,00

Mohar Mastnak Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 1:03.92 1,00
16. Hribar Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.93 -
17. Zogovič Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 1:04.03 -
18. Leskovar Neža 00 PK Ilirija 1:04.08 -
19. Čampa Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.09 -
20. Košir Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.19 -
21. Čučnik Brina 01 PK Ilirija 1:04.21 -
22. Mencin Manca 02 ŠD Riba 1:04.33 -
23. Bornšek Zala 00 PK Neptun 1:04.40 -
24. Golja Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 1:04.65 -
25. Burgar Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.06 -
26. Ravnikar Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:05.19 -
27. Paternost Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 1:05.21 -
28. Maruša Žana 01 PK Celulozar 1:05.25 -
29. Bračun Anastazija 03 ŠD Riba 1:05.88 -
30. Šegel Nuša 03 PK Fužinar 1:06.17 -
31. Grilc Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.33 -
32. Anžur Lara 00 PK Ilirija 1:06.55 -
33. Novak Ana 01 PK Ljubljana 1:06.59 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

5. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

34. Tušek Daša 03 PK Fužinar 1:07.00 -
Krajnc Daša 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:07.00 -

36. Kos Nina 99 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:07.05 -
37. Rozman Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.17 -
38. Habicht Titi 02 ŠD Riba 1:07.52 -
39. Pšeničnik Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 1:07.62 -
40. Škulj Manca 00 ŠD Riba 1:07.90 -
41. Končar Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 1:07.93 -
42. Zalaznik Sara 02 PK Ilirija 1:08.00 -
43. Pogačar Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.05 -
44. Benko Klara 01 PK Terme 1:08.18 -
45. Martinčič Naja 03 PK Olimpija 1:08.52 -
46. Slavič Gini 03 PK Fužinar 1:08.76 -
47. Pintar Lucija 01 PK Kamnik 1:08.80 -
48. Mukaetova Menče 01 PK Ljubljana 1:08.95 -
49. Pezo Zupančič Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 1:09.09 -
50. Bračun Elizabeta 04 ŠD Riba 1:09.18 -
51. Okorn Ana 03 PK Ilirija 1:09.42 -
52. Markač Zoja 04 PK Fužinar 1:09.48 -
53. Vindišar Pika 02 PK Olimpija 1:09.66 -
54. Tevž Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 1:09.68 -
55. Mele Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 1:09.83 -
56. Primc Tia 04 PK Ilirija 1:10.05 -
57. Dolenc Luznar Neža 04 ŠD Riba 1:10.15 -
58. Bizjak Nika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.61 -
59. Tušek Gaja 03 PK Fužinar 1:10.70 -
60. Dumenčić Sanja 04 PK Ajdovščina 1:10.71 -
61. Berlisk Maja 02 PK Kamnik 1:10.87 -

Novak Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.87 -
63. Lipič Lea 03 PK Ljubljana 1:11.09 -
64. Gojkovič Maja 99 ŠD Riba 1:11.24 -
65. Rihtman Nika 04 PK Ilirija 1:11.25 -
66. Maljevec Ana 03 PK Olimpija 1:11.27 -
67. Poje Neža 03 PK Ribnica 1:11.32 -
68. Hribar Eva Vera 04 PK Ljubljana 1:11.37 -
69. Sekavčnik Taja 03 PK Fužinar 1:11.47 -
70. Robljek Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.50 -
71. Žerjal Hana 02 ŠD Riba 1:11.75 -
72. Kušter Taša 03 PK Olimpija 1:11.83 -
73. Remic Metka 05 PK Fužinar 1:11.88 -
74. Todorovič Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:12.55 -
75. Kušej Špela 04 PK Fužinar 1:13.30 -
76. Sredojević Mila 03 PK Ilirija 1:13.37 -
77. Pospiš Gaja 02 ŠD Riba 1:13.53 -
78. Zakšek Nika 01 PK Celulozar 1:13.86 -
79. Broder Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.77 -
80. Ličen Sara 05 PK Ajdovščina 1:15.03 -
81. Petek Tjaša 03 PK Ilirija 1:15.23 -
82. Pospiš Neja 03 ŠD Riba 1:15.48 -
83. Marolt Julija 03 PK Celulozar 1:15.82 -
84. Čenčič Nina 03 PK Ratitovec 1:15.87 -
85. Pirjevec Reina 05 PK Ilirija 1:16.08 -
86. Maček Sitar Marja 05 PK Kamnik 1:16.12 -
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

5. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

87. Peterlin Žana 04 PK Kamnik 1:16.20 -
88. Varga Maša 04 PK Kamnik 1:16.56 -
89. Kokošinek Taja 05 PK Fužinar 1:17.43 -
90. Vezenkova Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:17.77 -
91. Arko Lana 05 PK Ratitovec 1:18.75 -
92. Rihtarič Viktorija 02 PK Terme 1:19.61 -
93. Vejnovič Taja 06 PK Kamnik 1:21.23 -
94. Batagelj Nicole 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:21.24 -
95. Perko Hana 05 PK Kamnik 1:21.41 -
96. Hajdinjak Ana 06 PK Ilirija 1:21.95 -
97. Fajfar Mara 04 PK Ratitovec 1:22.30 -
98. Petrova Kristina 06 PK Ilirija 1:23.95 -
99. Šribar Eva 03 PK Celulozar 1:24.54 -

100. Mali Meta 05 PK Kamnik 1:24.84 -
101. Videc Iza 07 PK Kamnik 1:24.91 -
102. Polanc Lucija 04 ŠD Riba 1:24.92 -
103. Nusdorfer Neli 03 PK Ajdovščina 1:28.86 -
104. Mikuš Maša 06 PK Kamnik 1:33.05 -
105. Verč Saša 06 PK Ilirija 1:41.08 -
106. Dernulc Izabela Martina 06 PK Ilirija 1:41.76 -
107. Snoj Brina 06 PK Ilirija 1:43.45 -
108. Gregorčič Kaja 06 PK Ilirija 1:56.58 -
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